
Математика Место
Закирничный Евгений Григорьевич I
Хайруллин Эмиль Рамилевич I
Саяпова Даяна Гайнановна I
Харин Максим Александрович I
Шумкова Елена Юрьевна I
Франчук Валентин Алексеевич I
Гарифуллин Айрат Акзамович I
Битар Андрей Сергеевич I
Каплина Полина Кирилловна I
Соколова Ирина Викторовна I
Рог Татьяна  Сергеевна I
Лукманов Радмир Дамирович II
Пазий Михаил Николаевич II
Бушуев Вадим Андреевич II
Иманходжаева Алтынай Давлетовна II
Хафизова Аделина Альфировна II
Янгирова Лиана Януровна II
Арсланова Адель Фаргатовна II
Гареева Нурия Айдаровна II
Погосян Сусанна Самвеловна II
Шакиров Альхам Ахтямович II
Ляшенко Светлана Алексеевна II
Ахметянов Айнур Айратович II
Латыпов Дамир Ришатович II
Ахметов Данил Тагирович II
Салихов Кирилл Дмитриевич III
Ахметов Айнур Руманович III
Константинов Антон Константинович III
Минязева Алсу Расиховна III
Прапорова Анастасия Артуровна III
Матвеева Валерия Леонидовна III
Матвеев Егор Владимирович III
Фархутдинова Эльвина Ильдаровна III
Газизова Инесса Робертовна III
Галимов Флорид Уралович III
Галлямова Диана Айратовна III
Зайцев Егор Александрович III



Сагитова Динара Салаватовна III
Сафонова Елизавета Владимировна III
Султанова Лилия Салаватовна III
Хайдаршин Рустэм Равильевич III
Тазетдинов Тимур Маратович III
Кадраева Виктория Александровна III
Кальметьева Елена Венеровна III
Костюк Анна Евгеньевна III
Козека Данил Геннадьевич III
Арсланова Алма Салимовна III
Набиева Карина Ирековна III
Халиуллин Ильсур Ирекович III
Щукина Анна Викторовна III
Федоров Александр Николаевич III
Титов  Никита Алексеевич III
Физика Место
Брюханов Алексей Михайлович I
Соколова Ирина Викторовна I
Ахметов Данил Тагирович I
Байбаков Вадим Ришатович I
Кинзябулатов Урал Азатович I
Сулейманов Руслан Ринатович I
Арсланова Адель Фаргатовна I
Латыпов Дамир Ришатович II
Хайдаршин Рустэм Равильевич II
Халиуллин Вадим Фанилович II
Гонтар Андрей Сергеевич II
Гарифуллин Айрат Акзамович II
Аслямова Элеонора Марсельевна II
Пазий Михаил Николавич II
Гареева Нурия Айдаровна II
Матвеев Егор Владимирович II
Ляшенко Светлана Алексеевна II
Иманходжаева Алтынай Давлетовна II
Рог Татьяна Сергеевна II
Галимов Флорид Уралович II
Данилов Эмиль Радикович II
Казыханов Равиль Асбахович II



Прапорова Анастасия Артуровна II
Матвеева Валерия Леонидовна II
Ахметов Айнур Руманович III
Титов Никита Алексеевич III
Медведева Александра Алексеевна III
Маннапов Тимур Равильевич III
Гимранов Ринат Фанильевич III
Франиз Валентин Алексеевич III
Исмагилова Радмир Ильфакович III
Усманов Ринат Равильевич III
Ческидов Александр Сергеевич III
Фаткуллин  Артем Рустемович III
Тазетдинов Тимур Маратович III
Щербакова  Виктория Сергеевна III
Аверьянов Прохор Андреевич III


